40870

20010		TEVEN MAN INC. Page 153	200
ASSIGNMENT	OF TRUE	MING COMPORTED	M3
FOR WALLE	OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUC		
Certain ALUE RECEIVED	THE SUC	CESSOR IN	
Curns trust deed dated August, th	e undersioned	IN INTEREST	4
			-
certain trust deed dated August 8t SHARA L. BAACK, who acquired to SANTIAM ESCROW, INC., an On August 16	+ i + i	CCESSOR IN INTEREST ary or his successor in interest under lelivered by	
TMUTTER ESCROW, INC	as SHARA T	elivered by	42.4
ANYESTORS MORTGACE CO. A. an Ol	egon corporation		mat
On Allows, and	TOTAL TON		
ment/microfilm/reception No. 40116 County, Oregon, and conveying real proj Lots 10 and 11, Block 4, PELIC	corporation	ATB	ntor
ment/microfilm/recention av 1955, in	000K/K/K/20 /1	trustee :-	
County, Oregon 40116	Volume No. M84	is the heart:	'nich
Collycying rent	Villate Which \ -t	on page 14094 Delicitary, reco	tded
Tota 10	perty in said county of the Mor	toade Par Or as fee/file/ins	4
nots 10 and 11. Plant	county described as to	Klamath	uru-
Lots 10 and 11, Block 4, PELIC	ומו מה ביים מאלי	HOWS:	
	ALLY CITY, in the c		

Lots 10 and 11, Block 4, PELICAN CITY, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

i	
hereby grants, assistant	
survivor thereof and sets ov	ver to HADOrn -
assions all L: hereinsten	er to MAROLD E. ROBERTS and team
described described interest in and the described	called assignee, and series KAYE C. ROBERTO
enid to with the	der said trust deed the assignee's heirs, personal
said trust deed.	rer to HAROLD E. ROBERTS and KAYE C. ROBERTS, or the called assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and fereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under and is the conditions that the under the conditions th
The undersigned has	and lights and benefits what
1 food	WILL SOLA
unpaid on the still ansfer and assign the spe	nereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now the sum of not less than \$ 10,150.00 with interest thereon and the context hereof so require the context hereof so requires the context hereof so require the context hereof so r
from July 26 secured by soil	ne, and the note or other at the beneficial interest it
Lo 1884	ust deed the sum of the obligation secured therein; that he has
In construing this instru	of not less than \$ 10,150,000, and that there is now
feminine and the neuter and the singular inclusion, it has caused it.	enever the and with interest the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF A	ides the context hereof so requires it
tion, it has caused it. TEREOF, the unders	side of the plural.
authorized thereway to be	signed has hereunto set his hand and seel it is therein; that he has
thereunto by order of its Board at	enever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the signed has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corporable corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly
DATED: September 3 , 1984	Directors.
1084	
7, 19.57	INVESTORS MODEL
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate stell)	INVESTORS MORTGAGE .
sopolare seal)	By:
Of the state	tena
(if the signer of the above it a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	
	James R. Templi
11 STATE -	James R. Templin, President
County	73.490]
County of } ss.	STATE OF ORECOM
1	September 3 County of Marion
Personally appeared the 1	STATE OF OREGON, County of Marion September 3 1984 Personally appears 1984
Personally appeared the above named.	appeared Tames =
	omes R. Templin who, being duly sworn, who is the interpretation of the president most when the former is the
	who, being day
	and say that the former:
ment to be voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL)	
Volunt-	toregoing Co. Investore
	Mortgage Co. , a corporation, and that the seal afficient to the ity of its board of directors and the behalf of said corporation and that to be its board of directors and to behalf of said corporation and that to be its board of directors and the said of said corporation and that said to be its board of directors and the said of said corporation and the said to be its board of directors.
SEAL)	ity of its board of director and sealed in behalf
Notary D	foregoing instrument is the corporation, and that the seal attitud to the instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation and that said to be its voluntary act and deed. The seal of the seal attitud to the its voluntary act and deed. The seal attitud to the seal attitud to the its voluntary act and deed. The seal attitud to the seal attitud to the its voluntary act and deed.
Notary Public for Oregon	elore me:
My commission expires:	Notary Public for Oregon
	Notary Public for Oregon
Assicara	My commission expires: 6-18-86 (OFFICIAL)
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICERD	5.70%AD
INVESTOR	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
INVESTORS MORTGAGE CO.	COUNTY OF OREGON,
	County of Klamath ss.
	Was received for record and first the within instrument
Haporn to Assignor	Was received to
	of 6 3 of the 3 th a 11
KAYE C. ROBERTS	(DON'T USE
DERTS	THE TRUED ID DOOR / A STORY GOOD TO THE STORY OF THE STOR
	SPACE: RESERVED in book/reel/volume No. MSLL LABEL IN COUNTIES PAGE 15339
AFTER PECON	POR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.) PAGE 15339 Or as fee/tile/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 10970-
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO INVESTORS MORTGAGE CO. P. O. BOY ELE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 40870, Record of Mortgages of and a service of the
P. O. Box 515	Record of Mortgages of said County.
	Witness my hand County.
Stayton, OR 97383	Witness my hand and seal of
11	The state of the s

Fee: \$4.00

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
By The Smith. Deputy